

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Core & Main		Northern Concrete		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
18" Diameter, CI IV	1400	Ft	\$16.59	\$23,226.00	\$16.59	\$23,226.00		
24" Diameter, CI IV	600	Ft	\$25.50	\$15,300.00	\$25.50	\$15,300.00		
30" Diameter, CI IV	280	Ft	\$41.07	\$11,499.60	\$41.07	\$11,499.60		
36" Diameter, CI IV	320	Ft	\$54.81	\$17,539.20	\$54.81	\$17,539.20		
48" Diameter, CI III	320	Ft	\$85.80	\$27,456.00	\$85.80	\$27,456.00		
60" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$118.92	\$23,784.00	\$118.92	\$23,784.00		
72" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$167.34	\$33,468.00	\$167.34	\$33,468.00		
84" Diameter, CI III	64	Ft	\$226.10	\$14,470.40	\$226.10	\$14,470.40		
18" End Section	60	Ea	\$385.00	\$23,100.00	\$385.00	\$23,100.00		
24" End Section	26	Ea	\$460.00	\$11,960.00	\$460.00	\$11,960.00		
30" End Section	10	Ea	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00		
Mastic - 5 gallon	36	Ea	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00		
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon	48	Ea	\$48.00	\$2,304.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00		
			TOTAL BID	\$211,407.20	TOTAL BID	\$211,503.20	TOTAL BID	